ENNS FARMING 2010

[EXPENSES

SPRAYING/PICKING

PG&E

BRITZ/WILBUR ELLIS
LABOR/EQUIPMENT

MCCARTY

TOTALS

ONE HALF [S PASCUZZI
ONE HALF WEAVESTMENTS

[INCOME |

| JAN. 2011 TO

OCT. 2011

$ 4,007.47
$ 2,476.36
$ 5,334.89
$ 10,706.94
$ 333.30
$ 22,858.96

PAYMENT SHOULD BE HERE APPROX: NOV 10TH

$275/TON

AMOUNT

GRAPES 22288 TONS §

** THIS IS BASED OFF WEIGHT TAGS -
| THINK THEY ACTUALLY DEDUCT
FOR THE WEIGHT OF THE BINS ALSO

61,292.00





