## ENNS FARMING 2010

EXPENSES	JAN. 2011 TO	
	OCT. 2011	
SPRAYING/PICKING	\$	4,007.47
PG&E	\$	2,476.36
BRITZ/WILBUR ELLIS	\$	5,334.89
LABOR/EQUIPMENT	\$	10,706.94
MCCARTY	\$	333.30
TOTALS	\$	22,858.96

ONE HALF IS PASCUZZI
ONE HALF WEAVESTMENTS
PAYMENT SHOULD BE HERE APPROX: NOV 10TH

INCOME			
	\$275/TON	AMOUNT	
GRAPES	222.88 TONS \$	61,292.00	
** THIS IS BASED OFF WEIGHT TAGS -			
I THINK THEY ACTUALLY DEDUCT			
FOR THE WEIGHT OF THE BINS ALSO			